A UNIVERSIDADE
) CATOLICA
PORTUGUESA

PORTO

Universities and Community Engagement - How Can Internationalization Add

18:30-19:00
19:00-20:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-14:00

9:30-11:00

11:00:11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-14:00

15:00-17:00

9:30-11:00

11:00:11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:00

19:30

Value?

17th to 20th of June 2024

Porto, Portugal

Monday, 17t of June
Registration
Welcome cocktail

Tuesday, 18th of June
Session/ Workshop: TBD
Coffee Break
Session/ Workshop: HTBD
Lunch

Wednesday, 19th of June
TBD
Coffee Break
Workshop: TBD
Lunch

Cultural Programme: Discovering Porto

Thursday, 20th of June
Paralell Sessions: Benchmarking best practices
Coffee Break
Conclusions and Wrap
Lunch

Farewell Dinner

Tentative Program

Venue
Lobby
Panoramic Restaurant

Venue
TBD
Lobby
TBD
Panoramic Restaurant

Venue
TBD
TBD
TBD
Panoramic Restaurant

Venue
TBD
Lobby
TBD
Panoramic Restaurant

Restaurante Torredo



