

Universities and Community Engagement - How Can Internationalization Add Value?

17th to 20th of June 2024 Porto, Portugal

Tentative Program

Monday, 17t of June	Venue
18:30-19:00 Registration	Lobby
19:00-20:30 Welcome cocktail	Panoramic Restaurant
Tuesday, 18th of June	Venue
9:30-11:00 Session/ Workshop: TBD	TBD

9:30-11:00 Session/ Workshop: TBD

11:00-11:30 Coffee Break

11:30-13:00 Session/ Workshop: HTBD

13:00-14:00 Lunch

TBD

TBD

TBD

Panoramic Restaurant

Wednesday, 19th of JuneVenue9:30-11:00TBDTBD11:00:11:30Coffee BreakTBD11:30-13:00Workshop: TBDTBD13:00-14:00LunchPanoramic Restaurant

15:00-17:00 Cultural Programme: Discovering Porto

	Thursday, 20th of June	Venue
9:30-11:00	Paralell Sessions: Benchmarking best practices	TBD
11:00:11:30	Coffee Break	Lobby
11:30-13:00	Conclusions and Wrap	TBD
13:00-14:00	Lunch	Panoramic Restaurant
19:30	Farewell Dinner	Restaurante Torreão